State

California

Florida

New York

Other

ABBOTT 2021 CORPORATE POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Party District

California for Jobs and Strong Economy
California Jewish PAC
California Republican Party

Alexander, Ramon
Allbritton, Ben
Ausley, Loranne
Bell, Melony
Berfield, Kim

Book, Lauren
Bradley, Jennifer
Fetterhoff, Elizabeth
Griffitts, Jr., Philip
Harrell, Gayle
Jones, Shevrin
Pizzo, Jason
Rodriguez, Anna Maria
Smith, David

Tant, Allison
Torres, Victor
Williamson, Jayer
Wilson, Jennifer

Barclay, Will

Gottfried, Dick

McDonald, John

Ortt, Rob

Stewart-Cousins, Andrea

NYS Democratic Assembly Campaign Cmte Housekeeping Account
NYS Democratic Senate Campaign Cmte Housekeeping Account
NYS Republican Assembly Campaign Cmte Housekeeping Account
NYS Senate Republican Campaign Cmte Housekeeping Account

Democratic Attorneys General Association
Democratic Governors Association
Republican Attorneys General Association
Republican Governors Association
Republican State Leadership Committee

Total Political Contributions

OXVO0OO0OXXVOOXNAOXONON0OXNOOXNO

AX0V00C0OXNO0O0

X000

26

56
67
32

26

25
35
38
39
28

15

131
75
108

35

Amount

20,000
1,439
15,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

500
1,000
500
500
1,000
10,000
7,000
5,000
5,000

17,500
125,000
25,000
125,000
10,000

387,439



