ABBOTT 2021 CORPORATE POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

State		Party	District	Amount
California	California for Jobs and Strong Economy California Jewish PAC California Republican Party	D R		20,000 1,439 15,000
Florida	Alexander, Ramon Allbritton, Ben Ausley, Loranne Bell, Melony Berfield, Kim Book, Lauren Bradley, Jennifer Fetterhoff, Elizabeth Griffitts, Jr., Philip Harrell, Gayle Jones, Shevrin Pizzo, Jason Rodriguez, Anna Maria Smith, David Tant, Allison Torres, Victor Williamson, Jayer Wilson, Jennifer	D R D R R D R R R D D R R D D R D	8 26 3 56 67 32 5 26 6 25 35 38 39 28 9 15 3	1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000
New York Other	Barclay, Will Gottfried, Dick McDonald, John Ortt, Rob Stewart-Cousins, Andrea NYS Democratic Assembly Campaign Cmte Housekeeping Account NYS Democratic Senate Campaign Cmte Housekeeping Account NYS Republican Assembly Campaign Cmte Housekeeping Account NYS Senate Republican Campaign Cmte Housekeeping Account NYS Senate Republican Campaign Cmte Housekeeping Account Democratic Attorneys General Association Democratic Governors Association Republican Attorneys General Association Republican Governors Association Republican State Leadership Committee	R D D R D D D R R R R	131 75 108 1 35	500 1,000 500 500 1,000 10,000 7,000 5,000 5,000 125,000 125,000 125,000 10,000
	Total Political Contributions			387,439